Auditor General's Office

Air Ticket (MLE-GAN-MLE)
Extension Socket
AC Servicing
| Multiplug Adapter
Box Files
Notebook
Highlighter

‘ AC Repair
\

Auditor General's

Auditor General's

Auditor General's

Auditor General's

Auditor General's

Auditor General's

Auditor General's

Auditor General's

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Island Aviation Services Ltd

Sun Front Living

Tripple N Services

Tepcon Hardware

M7 Bookstore

Novelty Bookshop

Chandelier

Tripple N Services

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

7,995.00

1,500.00

1.484.00

359.98

1,086.50

700.13

63.60

10,838.50

12-Dec-20

| 15-Dec-20

15-Dec-20

17-Dec-20

3 17-Dec-20

17-Dec-20

17-Dec-20

| 24-Dec-20




9  Air Ticket (MLE-GAN-MLE) Auditor General's Office Island Aviation Services Ltd =~ MVR 5,330.00 | 24-Dec-20
10  Insect Repellent Auditor General's Office Lily International MVR 666.74 30-Dec-20

11 Air Ticket (MLE-GAN-MLE) Auditor General's Office Island Aviation Services Ltd MVR 7,995.00 30-Dec-20




