

Auditor General's Office

AWARD DATA SHEET 2020 (December)

#	Project Name	Client ministry	AWARDED PARTY	Currency	AWARDED PRICE	DATE	Duration
1	Air Ticket (MLE-GAN-MLE)	Auditor General's Office	Island Aviation Services Ltd	MVR	7,995.00	12-Dec-20	1
2	Extension Socket	Auditor General's Office	Sun Front Living	MVR	1,500.00	15-Dec-20	2
3	AC Servicing	Auditor General's Office	Tripple N Services	MVR	1,484.00	15-Dec-20	2
4	Multiplug Adapter	Auditor General's Office	Tepcon Hardware	MVR	359.98	17-Dec-20	2
5	Box Files	Auditor General's Office	M7 Bookstore	MVR	1,086.50	17-Dec-20	1
6	Notebook	Auditor General's Office	Novelty Bookshop	MVR	700.13	17-Dec-20	1
7	Highlighter	Auditor General's Office	Chandelier	MVR	63.60	17-Dec-20	1
8	AC Repair	Auditor General's Office	Tripple N Services	MVR	10,838.50	24-Dec-20	2

9	Air Ticket (MLE-GAN-MLE)	Auditor General's Office	Island Aviation Services Ltd	MVR	5,330.00	24-Dec-20	1
10	Insect Repellent	Auditor General's Office	Lily International	MVR	666.74	30-Dec-20	1
11	Air Ticket (MLE-GAN-MLE)	Auditor General's Office	Island Aviation Services Ltd	MVR	7,995.00	30-Dec-20	1

TEMPTON GENERAL'S SHE